ATTENDANCE REPORT FOR BOARDS, COMMITTEES AND COMMISSIONS
JUNE 2012 - MAY 2013

NAME OF BOARD:

DURHAM CONVENTION CENTER AUTHORITY

MEMBER NAME

Jun-12

Jul-12

Aug-12

Sep-12

Oct-12

Nov-12

Dec-12

Jan-13

Feb-13

Mar-13

Apr-13

May-13

% of
Meetings
Attended

Dawn Paffenroth

P

P

1)

EA

EA

83%

P = Present

A = Absent

EA = Excused Absence
NM = No Meeting




